Contemporary design, fully adjustable, quick
installation and premium options in a stylish
and economical package.
FEATURES
•  Injection-molded, high impact, UL94 V-0 Thermoplastic
•  Snap- together construction speeds installation
•  Universal mounting plate with quick-connect feature
•  Universal J-box pattern

DIMENSIONS
NOTE:  Remote Capable and Self-Diagnostic only available in High Brightness Units
ORDERING INFORMATION
Remote
Head QTY
0 1 2 3 4
Hrs of
Operation
3 Hrs 2 Hrs 1.5 Hrs N/A N/A
RUN TIME CHART OF REMOTE
CAPABLE PAC0435
9.7986”
8.6807”
2.9020”
4.7436”4.7436” 4.7436”
4.7436”
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Current(mA)/Power(W)
@120VAC,60Hz @277VAC,60Hz
PAC0435X 103/0.85 105/0.80
PAC0435XH 103/0.85 105/0.802
PAC0435XHRC 103/0.85 105/0.802
PAC0435XHSD 56/4.5 28/4.9
PAC0435XHRCSD 58/4.6 29/5.0